ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL
FOR
PROPOSAL NO. 14762 DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

OPENED: NOVEMBER 25, 2005

For the furnishing of SECURITY GUARD
SERVICES for the twelve month period
beginning December 15, 2005 and ending
December 14, 2006 to the Department of
Facility Maintenance, City and County of
Honolulu, Honolulu, Hawaii

ALII SECURITY
SYSTEMS, INC.

DISTRICT
PROTECTIVE
SERVICE

FREEMAN
GUARDS, INC.

PACIFIC
ISLAND
SECURITY, INC.

STAR
PROTECTION
AGENCY,LLC

Two (2) Secuirty Guards at the Halawa
Corporation Yard, 99-1077 lwaena Street,
Aiea, Hawaii. Services to be provided
Sunday through Saturday, including all
holidays from 12:01 a.m. to 12:00 midnight.

Bid Price Unit
Total

17,520 hours

$14.00
$245,280.00

$14.75
$258,420.00

$15.40
$269,808.00

$15.48
$271,209.60

$16.00
$280,320.00




